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NUMBER
47-04-73-1
47-04-73-2
47-(04-2)-73-2

47-05-73-1

47-13-73-1

47-13-73-2

47-13-73-3
47-03-74-1

47-04-74-1

47-04-74-2

ISSUE

Basic
Basic
Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic
Rev B

Basic

Basic
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STATUS CODE

A = Active
A- () =Active — (Additional Information)
| P = Incorporated in Parts Catalog
R = Referenced in Maintenance Manual
| = Inactive
I- () = Inactive — (Reason)
| | = Incorporated in Maintenance Manual
P = Incorporated in Parts Catalog
S = Superseded (New Bulletin Number)
R = Referenced in Maintenance Manual
ATA/CHAP
DATE STATUS REF. SUBJECT
5-29-73 Main Rotor Mast Bearing
8-28-73 Lubrication for Tail Rotor Gearbox
12-19-73 Adjustment of Stabilizer Bar
Assembly and Alignment of Fore
and Aft and Lateral Control Power
Cylinders
5-3-73 Daily Inspection of Tail Rotor
Blades, P/N 47-642-117
1-2-73 Technical Bulletins Will Replace
Service Letters as of January
1973
3-27-73 Inspection of Airframe Dynamic
Components
9-18-73 Fluorescent Penetrant Inspection
4-15-74 Instructions for Checking Pre-
8-19-74 Coning of Engine Cooling Fan
Assembly and Installation of Fan
Bearings
5-14-74 Installation of Duplex Ball
Bearings in Main Case of
Transmission
11-20-74 Installation of Transmission Fan

Quill Sleeve, P/N 47-620-538-7
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NUMBER
47-75-1

47-75-2

47-75-3

47-75-4

47-76-1

47-79-2

47-80-3

47-81-4

47-83-5

47-84-6

47-85-7

47-88-8

47-01-09

ISSUE

Basic
Basic

Rev A
Basic

Basic

Rev A

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic
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DATE
2-24-75
3-3-75

5-3-76
7-21-75

12-15-75

4-9-92

4-8-76

10-24-79

11-24-80

5-7-81

8-11-83

9-11-84

12-2-85

2-8-88

7-17-01

STATUS

ATA/CHAP

REF.

SUBJECT

Removal of Dynamic Stop Cables
and Rework of Bearing Caps

Replacement of Current Fan Belt
Sets

Exchange, Overhaul or Repair of
Model 47 Hydraulic Cylinder
Assembly and Irreversible Valves

Installation of Duplex Ball
Bearings in Main Case of
Transmission

Warranty Claim and Return of
Parts

Rework of Tail Rotor Trunnion
Bearing Housing, P/N 47-641-192-
1, to Add Second Grease Fitting

Stabilizer Bar Damper Frame
Clamp, P/N 47-140-134-001,
Inspection and Rework of

Approval of Alternate Lubricating
oll

Limits for Trimming Laminate Tips
on Metal Main Rotor Blades,

P/N 47-110-250 (All Dash
Numbers), Revision of

Exchange Program for Clutch
Shoes, P/N 47-620-610, 47-620-
670, and 47-620-694 (All Dash
Numbers)

Tail Rotor Blade, P/N 047-642-
117-001, Improved Visibility Paint
Scheme

Addition of Identification Decal of
Aircraft Exterior

Main Rotor Grips 047-120-252-
115/047-120-135-107 and Adapter
047-120-183-103 Introduction of
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NOTICE

The following blank pages are provided for entry of additional bulletins
when distributed. These additional bulletins will be included in this index
at next revision.
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